
Boys Varsity Russ Fameree '23

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Kiel 00:17:04.86 31

2 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:17:57.63 111

3 Chilton 00:18:00.69 113

4 Two Rivers 00:18:15.11 138

5 Luxemburg-Casco 00:18:16.43 141

6 Oconto Falls 00:18:25.65 164

7 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:18:37.83 186

8 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:19:21.18 245

9 Southern Door 00:19:28.20 249

10 Reedsville 00:19:52.99 289

11 Kewaunee 00:19:50.25 292

12 Roncalli 00:19:57.76 312

13 Wrightstown 00:20:03.13 319

14 Oconto 00:20:39.84 359

15 Coleman 00:20:33.20 359

16 Sturgeon Bay 00:25:47.40 506

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Suring 00:25:53.84 2

Sevastopol 00:18:53.92 1
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Boys Varsity Russ Fameree '23

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Kiel 00:17:04.86 8 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 270 Ethan Vander Meer 00:16:24.82 1

2 4 263 Pierce Arenz 00:16:57.55 4

3 7 268 Kaden Reiss 00:17:10.70 7

4 9 266 Owen Korb 00:17:23.93 9

5 10 269 Aaron Stephany 00:17:27.28 10

6 15 265 Sam Keuler 00:17:31.62 (15)

7 20 264 Hayden Cafferty 00:17:53.07 (20)

2 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:17:57.63 7 111

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 832 Travis Tock 00:17:20.23 8

2 13 827 James Duplechain 00:17:30.75 13

3 27 829 Logan Grasse 00:18:07.06 26

4 30 833 David Vanic 00:18:17.53 29

5 36 831 Lukas Schulze 00:18:32.57 35

6 46 828 David Eatherton 00:18:53.71 (45)

7 56 830 Alexei Leganchuk 00:19:19.98 (52)

3 Chilton 00:18:00.69 8 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 135 Jackson Meyers 00:17:49.80 17

2 18 136 Kaleb Plate 00:17:49.90 18

3 23 138 Eliot Wieting 00:17:59.25 23

4 26 133 Lincoln Kuehn 00:18:06.90 25

5 31 134 Jack Lisowe 00:18:17.64 30

6 32 137 Logan Platner 00:18:29.11 (31)

7 53 131 Brody Glynn 00:19:04.30 (50)

4 Two Rivers 00:18:15.11 7 138

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 941 Eli Gallagher 00:16:32.28 2

2 5 942 Carson Kadow 00:17:04.35 5

3 21 945 Bergen Schmid 00:17:56.52 21

4 58 940 Dean Anderson 00:19:49.74 54

5 60 947 Dominick Springstube 00:19:52.66 56

6 65 946 Ben Selby 00:20:11.38 (61)

7 85 943 Gavin Kummer 00:20:54.10 (81)

5 Luxemburg-Casco 00:18:16.43 8 141

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 474 Kyan Lynts 00:17:28.87 12

2 25 501 Jonathan Salentine 00:18:05.54 24

3 33 396 Alex DeGrave 00:18:30.26 32

4 37 426 Marcis Doell 00:18:38.36 36

5 38 300 Derek Christoph 00:18:39.12 37

6 40 503 Hudson Thiry 00:18:45.19 (39)

7 41 502 Tanner Snowberry 00:18:45.75 (40)

6 Oconto Falls 00:18:25.65 8 164

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 768 Ben Adams 00:16:34.95 3

2 22 770 Griffin Kopke 00:17:57.21 22
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Boys Varsity Russ Fameree '23

3 35 771 Brant Laluzerne 00:18:31.91 34

4 49 769 Isaiah Holtz 00:19:00.66 47

5 62 772 Sage Mendolla 00:20:03.53 58

6 63 774 Emerson Rice 00:20:03.54 (59)

7 72 775 Landon Timm 00:20:28.02 (68)

7 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:18:37.83 7 186

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 182 Isaiah Martens 00:17:49.92 19

2 28 180 Calvin Kirsteatter 00:18:08.38 27

3 42 179 Sam Gremore 00:18:47.37 41

4 48 181 Diego Martens 00:18:58.39 46

5 57 183 Ethan Newton 00:19:25.08 53

6 69 184 Josh Nicholas 00:20:26.50 (65)

7 104 192 Bear Lohse 00:22:39.47 (98)

8 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:19:21.18 6 245

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 585 Jacob Kanzenbach 00:17:48.46 16

2 39 588 Joseph Ungemach 00:18:41.04 38

3 55 586 Braden Revak 00:19:14.27 51

4 61 583 Finley Ash 00:19:59.62 57

5 87 587 JJ Sweney 00:21:02.49 83

6 100 584 Emett Brodtke 00:21:40.82 (95)

9 Southern Door 00:19:28.20 7 249

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 102 Ben Grota 00:17:31.36 14

2 29 101 Lucas Conard 00:18:14.96 28

3 64 107 Brayden Vogel 00:20:11.29 60

4 77 105 Owen Larios Amezquita 00:20:41.63 73

5 78 104 Ethan Kaser 00:20:41.80 74

6 92 106 Cody Penovich 00:21:19.29 (88)

7 106 103 Lukas Kallin 00:23:00.86 (100)

10 Reedsville 00:19:52.99 7 289

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 810 Hunter Taddy 00:17:08.08 6

2 67 811 William Taddy 00:20:19.37 63

3 68 805 Gabriel Blunt 00:20:20.62 64

4 80 804 Talon Behnke 00:20:44.02 76

5 84 808 Nathan Schneider 00:20:52.87 80

6 91 809 Garrett Taddy 00:21:16.38 (87)

7 112 807 Adison Scharenbroch 00:24:30.22 (103)

11 Kewaunee 00:19:50.25 5 292

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 979 Christopher Cullen 00:17:28.52 11

2 43 230 James Joski 00:18:48.20 42

3 66 233 Diego Morales 00:20:14.41 62

4 88 232 Lucas Martin 00:21:10.66 84

5 97 231 Robin Kunesh 00:21:29.46 93

12 Roncalli 00:19:57.76 8 312

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 45 693 Victor Anzia 00:18:52.61 44

2 50 697 Elliott Onesti 00:19:00.67 48

3 59 695 Jacob Harrison 00:19:51.29 55
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Boys Varsity Russ Fameree '23

4 79 692 Joseph Anzia 00:20:42.14 75

5 94 699 Andrew Schmidt 00:21:22.11 90

6 95 696 Max Mueller 00:21:22.32 (91)

7 96 694 Elijah Bolle 00:21:26.20 (92)

13 Wrightstown 00:20:03.13 8 319

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 44 961 Jackson Lamers 00:18:52.17 43

2 51 963 Mathias Schroth 00:19:04.04 49

3 71 959 Sam Haven 00:20:27.56 67

4 82 965 Collin Verheyen 00:20:51.57 78

5 86 964 Jacob Van Dyke 00:21:00.33 82

6 98 962 Seth Meulemans 00:21:34.66 (94)

7 103 958 Isaac Geurts 00:22:12.90 (97)

14 Oconto 00:20:39.84 8 359

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 73 727 Ryusei Fujimori 00:20:30.43 69

2 74 731 Jackson Martin 00:20:38.89 70

3 75 729 Trenton Hartman 00:20:38.99 71

4 76 726 Owen Brzozowski 00:20:40.34 72

5 81 730 Carter Koch 00:20:50.55 77

6 83 728 Garrett Goetsch 00:20:52.38 (79)

7 108 725 Dalton Bastian 00:23:21.62 (101)

15 Coleman 00:20:33.20 5 359

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 164 Conner Markiewicz 00:18:30.73 33

2 70 167 Wyatt Van Haren 00:20:27.17 66

3 89 165 Landon Risner 00:21:13.27 85

4 90 161 Jake Cullinane-Maleport 00:21:13.64 86

5 93 166 Hunter Seefeldt 00:21:21.20 89

16 Sturgeon Bay 00:25:47.40 5 506

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 102 890 Luke Selle 00:21:59.50 96

2 105 888 Gavin Forest 00:22:54.72 99

3 111 889 Silas Nerby 00:24:03.99 102

4 113 887 Alan Beardsley 00:28:18.87 104

5 115 891 Roman Tremper 00:31:39.93 105
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Boys Varsity Russ Fameree '23

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 270 Ethan Vander Meer SR 00:16:24.82 Kiel

2 2 941 Eli Gallagher JR 00:16:32.28 Two Rivers

3 3 768 Ben Adams JR 00:16:34.95 Oconto Falls

4 4 263 Pierce Arenz SR 00:16:57.55 Kiel

5 5 942 Carson Kadow JR 00:17:04.35 Two Rivers

6 6 810 Hunter Taddy SR 00:17:08.08 Reedsville

7 7 268 Kaden Reiss SR 00:17:10.70 Kiel

8 8 832 Travis Tock SR 00:17:20.23 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

9 9 266 Owen Korb SR 00:17:23.93 Kiel

10 10 269 Aaron Stephany SO 00:17:27.28 Kiel

11 11 979 Christopher Cullen SR 00:17:28.52 Kewaunee

12 12 474 Kyan Lynts JR 00:17:28.87 Luxemburg-Casco

13 13 827 James Duplechain SO 00:17:30.75 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

14 14 102 Ben Grota JR 00:17:31.36 Southern Door

15 (15) 265 Sam Keuler SO 00:17:31.62 Kiel

16 16 585 Jacob Kanzenbach JR 00:17:48.46 Manitowoc Lutheran

17 17 135 Jackson Meyers SO 00:17:49.80 Chilton

18 18 136 Kaleb Plate JR 00:17:49.90 Chilton

19 19 182 Isaiah Martens JR 00:17:49.92 NEWCHAA Homeschool

20 (20) 264 Hayden Cafferty SR 00:17:53.07 Kiel

21 21 945 Bergen Schmid JR 00:17:56.52 Two Rivers

22 22 770 Griffin Kopke JR 00:17:57.21 Oconto Falls

23 23 138 Eliot Wieting SO 00:17:59.25 Chilton

24 0 267 Aidan Murphy SR 00:18:01.76 Kiel

25 24 501 Jonathan Salentine SO 00:18:05.54 Luxemburg-Casco

26 25 133 Lincoln Kuehn JR 00:18:06.90 Chilton

27 26 829 Logan Grasse SR 00:18:07.06 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

28 27 180 Calvin Kirsteatter JR 00:18:08.38 NEWCHAA Homeschool

29 28 101 Lucas Conard JR 00:18:14.96 Southern Door

30 29 833 David Vanic SR 00:18:17.53 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

31 30 134 Jack Lisowe SR 00:18:17.64 Chilton

32 (31) 137 Logan Platner JR 00:18:29.11 Chilton

33 32 396 Alex DeGrave SR 00:18:30.26 Luxemburg-Casco

34 33 164 Conner Markiewicz JR 00:18:30.73 Coleman

35 34 771 Brant Laluzerne JR 00:18:31.91 Oconto Falls

36 35 831 Lukas Schulze JR 00:18:32.57 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

37 36 426 Marcis Doell FR 00:18:38.36 Luxemburg-Casco

38 37 300 Derek Christoph SO 00:18:39.12 Luxemburg-Casco

39 38 588 Joseph Ungemach JR 00:18:41.04 Manitowoc Lutheran

40 (39) 503 Hudson Thiry JR 00:18:45.19 Luxemburg-Casco

41 (40) 502 Tanner Snowberry SO 00:18:45.75 Luxemburg-Casco

42 41 179 Sam Gremore SO 00:18:47.37 NEWCHAA Homeschool

43 42 230 James Joski SR 00:18:48.20 Kewaunee

44 43 961 Jackson Lamers SR 00:18:52.17 Wrightstown

45 44 693 Victor Anzia SO 00:18:52.61 Roncalli

46 (45) 828 David Eatherton SR 00:18:53.71 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

47 0 856 Jairus Dadam JR 00:18:53.92 Sevastopol

48 46 181 Diego Martens FR 00:18:58.39 NEWCHAA Homeschool

49 47 769 Isaiah Holtz FR 00:19:00.66 Oconto Falls

50 48 697 Elliott Onesti FR 00:19:00.67 Roncalli

51 49 963 Mathias Schroth FR 00:19:04.04 Wrightstown
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Boys Varsity Russ Fameree '23

52 0 504 Evan Vandermause FR 00:19:04.29 Luxemburg-Casco

53 (50) 131 Brody Glynn SO 00:19:04.30 Chilton

54 0 132 Logan Heritz JR 00:19:10.12 Chilton

55 51 586 Braden Revak JR 00:19:14.27 Manitowoc Lutheran

56 (52) 830 Alexei Leganchuk JR 00:19:19.98 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

57 53 183 Ethan Newton JR 00:19:25.08 NEWCHAA Homeschool

58 54 940 Dean Anderson SR 00:19:49.74 Two Rivers

59 55 695 Jacob Harrison FR 00:19:51.29 Roncalli

60 56 947 Dominick Springstube SO 00:19:52.66 Two Rivers

61 57 583 Finley Ash FR 00:19:59.62 Manitowoc Lutheran

62 58 772 Sage Mendolla FR 00:20:03.53 Oconto Falls

63 (59) 774 Emerson Rice JR 00:20:03.54 Oconto Falls

64 60 107 Brayden Vogel JR 00:20:11.29 Southern Door

65 (61) 946 Ben Selby JR 00:20:11.38 Two Rivers

66 62 233 Diego Morales SR 00:20:14.41 Kewaunee

67 63 811 William Taddy SO 00:20:19.37 Reedsville

68 64 805 Gabriel Blunt JR 00:20:20.62 Reedsville

69 (65) 184 Josh Nicholas SR 00:20:26.50 NEWCHAA Homeschool

70 66 167 Wyatt Van Haren SO 00:20:27.17 Coleman

71 67 959 Sam Haven FR 00:20:27.56 Wrightstown

72 (68) 775 Landon Timm FR 00:20:28.02 Oconto Falls

73 69 727 Ryusei Fujimori SR 00:20:30.43 Oconto

74 70 731 Jackson Martin SR 00:20:38.89 Oconto

75 71 729 Trenton Hartman JR 00:20:38.99 Oconto

76 72 726 Owen Brzozowski JR 00:20:40.34 Oconto

77 73 105 Owen Larios Amezquita FR 00:20:41.63 Southern Door

78 74 104 Ethan Kaser JR 00:20:41.80 Southern Door

79 75 692 Joseph Anzia FR 00:20:42.14 Roncalli

80 76 804 Talon Behnke JR 00:20:44.02 Reedsville

81 77 730 Carter Koch JR 00:20:50.55 Oconto

82 78 965 Collin Verheyen SO 00:20:51.57 Wrightstown

83 (79) 728 Garrett Goetsch JR 00:20:52.38 Oconto

84 80 808 Nathan Schneider JR 00:20:52.87 Reedsville

85 (81) 943 Gavin Kummer JR 00:20:54.10 Two Rivers

86 82 964 Jacob Van Dyke FR 00:21:00.33 Wrightstown

87 83 587 JJ Sweney FR 00:21:02.49 Manitowoc Lutheran

88 84 232 Lucas Martin JR 00:21:10.66 Kewaunee

89 85 165 Landon Risner FR 00:21:13.27 Coleman

90 86 161 Jake Cullinane-Maleport SO 00:21:13.64 Coleman

91 (87) 809 Garrett Taddy FR 00:21:16.38 Reedsville

92 (88) 106 Cody Penovich SR 00:21:19.29 Southern Door

93 89 166 Hunter Seefeldt FR 00:21:21.20 Coleman

94 90 699 Andrew Schmidt FR 00:21:22.11 Roncalli

95 (91) 696 Max Mueller SO 00:21:22.32 Roncalli

96 (92) 694 Elijah Bolle FR 00:21:26.20 Roncalli

97 93 231 Robin Kunesh FR 00:21:29.46 Kewaunee

98 (94) 962 Seth Meulemans JR 00:21:34.66 Wrightstown

99 0 773 Braxton Rajkovich SO 00:21:40.12 Oconto Falls

100 (95) 584 Emett Brodtke SO 00:21:40.82 Manitowoc Lutheran

101 0 698 Remington Raffaelli SR 00:21:41.86 Roncalli

102 96 890 Luke Selle JR 00:21:59.50 Sturgeon Bay

103 (97) 958 Isaac Geurts JR 00:22:12.90 Wrightstown

104 (98) 192 Bear Lohse FR 00:22:39.47 NEWCHAA Homeschool

105 99 888 Gavin Forest SR 00:22:54.72 Sturgeon Bay
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Boys Varsity Russ Fameree '23

106 (100) 103 Lukas Kallin JR 00:23:00.86 Southern Door

107 0 960 Elliott Jahn FR 00:23:07.10 Wrightstown

108 (101) 725 Dalton Bastian SO 00:23:21.62 Oconto

109 0 910 Garrett School FR 00:23:25.12 Suring

110 0 724 Daniel Alwin JR 00:23:40.61 Oconto

111 102 889 Silas Nerby FR 00:24:03.99 Sturgeon Bay

112 (103) 807 Adison Scharenbroch FR 00:24:30.22 Reedsville

113 104 887 Alan Beardsley SO 00:28:18.87 Sturgeon Bay

114 0 909 Liam Matelski FR 00:28:22.56 Suring

115 105 891 Roman Tremper SR 00:31:39.93 Sturgeon Bay
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